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December 3rd  2015 
 
TO:  ALL DOT Offices, Agents, & Motor Carriers 
 
 
FROM: Anne Ford  SUBJECT: 2016 and 2017 Restricted Holidays 
  Administrator,  
  Commercial Vehicle Services 
 

  2016 New Years* 
Wednesday December 30, 2015 Regular Travel 
Thursday December 31, 2015 Travel Until Noon 
Friday January 1, 2016 *No Travel

Saturday January 2, 2016 Regular Travel 

  Memorial Day* 
Saturday  May 28, 2016 Regular Travel 
Sunday May 29, 2016 Travel Until Noon 
Monday May 30, 2016 *No Travel 
Tuesday May 31, 2016 Regular Travel 

 Independence Day* 
Saturday July 2, 2016 Regular Travel 
Sunday July 3, 2016 Travel Until Noon 
Monday July 4, 2016 *No Travel
Tuesday July 5, 2016 Regular Travel 

  Labor Day* 
Saturday September 3, 2016 Regular Travel 
Sunday  September 4, 2016 Travel Until Noon 
Monday September 5, 2016 *No Travel 
Tuesday September 6, 2016 Regular Travel 

  Thanksgiving*  
Tuesday  November 22, 2016 Regular Travel 
Wednesday November 23, 2016 Travel Until Noon 
Thursday November 24, 2016 *No Travel 
Friday November 25, 2016 *No Travel 

Saturday  November 26, 2016 Regular Travel 

  Christmas* 
Saturday December 24, 2016 Travel Until Noon 
Sunday  December 25, 2016 No Travel
Monday December 26, 2016 *Regular Travel 
Tuesday December 27, 2016 Regular Travel 

 
*Commercial Vehicle Services(CVS) Closed 
 



 

  2017 New Years* 
Friday December 30, 2016 Regular Travel 

Saturday December 31, 2016 Travel Until Noon 
Sunday January 1, 2017 No Travel 
Monday January 2, 2017 *Regular Travel 

  Memorial Day* 
Saturday  May 27, 2017 Regular Travel 
Sunday May 28, 2017 Travel Until Noon 
Monday May 29, 2017 *No Travel 
Tuesday May 30, 2017 Regular Travel 

 Independence Day* 
Sunday July 2, 2017 Regular Travel 
Monday July 3, 2017 Travel Until Noon 
Tuesday July 4, 2017 *No Travel
Wednesday July 5, 2017 Regular Travel 

  Labor Day* 
Saturday September 2, 2017 Regular Travel 
Sunday  September 3, 2017 Travel Until Noon 
Monday September 4, 2017 *No Travel 
Tuesday September 5, 2017 Regular Travel 

  Thanksgiving*  
Tuesday  November 21, 2017 Regular Travel 
Wednesday November 22, 2017 Travel Until Noon 
Thursday November 23, 2017 *No Travel 
Friday November 24, 2017 *No Travel 

Saturday  November 25, 2017 Regular Travel 

  Christmas* 
Saturday December 23, 2017 Regular Travel 
Sunday  December 24, 2017 Travel Until Noon 
Monday December 25, 2017 *No Travel 
Tuesday December 26, 2017 Regular Travel 

 
*CVS Closed 

 
Holidays Not Restricted by Washington State: 
 
 Martin Luther King Jr. Day (CVS Office Closed) 
 Lincoln’s Birthday 
 Presidents’ Day  (CVS Office Closed)  
 Washington’s Birthday 
 Easter Day  (CVS Office Closed) 
 Flag Day 
 Columbus Day 
 Veterans Day  (CVS Office Closed) 
 
 
AF:sh 


